
Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index 

Class 

1505 
1126 
2755 
2952 
1126 
1126 
2755 
2952 
2957 
2952 
2952 
4744 
1124 
9141 
0144 

Primary Activity 

Zeolite m1n1ng 
Zinc blende mining 
Zinc chloride mfg 
Zinc, electrolytic, mfg 
Zinc ores beneficiating or dressing 
Zinc ores mining 
Zinc oxide mfg 
Zinc recovery (from drosses, ashes or other waste 

materials, except from scrap) 
Zinc recovery (from scrap) 
Zinc, refined, mfg 
Zinc smelting (except secondary recovery from scrap) 
Zinc wholesaling 
Zircon mining 
Zoological garden operation 
Zucchinis growing 

198 








