Class	Primary Activity
1505	Zeolite mining
1126	Zinc blende mining
2755	Zinc chloride mfg
2952	Zinc, electrolytic, mfg
1126	Zinc ores beneficiating or dressing
1126	Zinc ores mining
2755	Zinc oxide mfg
2952	Zinc recovery (from drosses, ashes or other waste
	materials, except from scrap)
2957	Zinc recovery (from scrap)
2952	Zinc, refined, mfg
2952	Zinc smelting (except secondary recovery from scrap)
4744	Zinc wholesaling
1124	Zircon mining
9141	Zoological garden operation
0144	Zucchinis growing